
Seriefält 2 av 4     7 mars 2015 Alingsås 
 
 
  Klass C 1                                                  
    träff fig träff fig poä träff fig träff fig träff fig träff fig träff fig träff fig total poäng        
1 Andreas Kullberg Aksf 6 2 5 1 40 3 2 6 3 6 2 5 2 6 5 37 17 54 40 B       
2 Jonathan Dahlin Skepplanda SF 5 2 4 1 35 5 3 4 3 4 2 5 2 4 3 31 16 47 35        
3 Jens Björnsson GPSSK 6 2 5 1 42 4 3 5 2 4 2 4 2 3 2 31 14 45 42        
4 Kristian Gunnarsson Aksf 6 2 2 1 15 3 2 5 2 3 2 6 2 5 4 30 15 45 15        
5 Stefan Olsson Vargöns PK 3 1 3 1 23 6 3 6 3 3 1 6 2 3 3 30 14 44 23        
6 Leo Forsberg Aksf 2 1 5 1 43 1 1 5 3 5 2 3 2 5 4 26 14 40 43        
7 Alfred Joutsen Vårgårda Psk 5 1 3 1 26 3 2 4 1 6 2 3 1 6 1 30 9 39 26        
8 Jens Pilhede BAS 5 2 5 1 39 1 1 3 1 4 2 5 2 4 2 27 11 38 39        
9 Anna Wahlberg FOK Borås 5 2 4 1 33 0 0 4 2 4 2 5 2 4 3 26 12 38 33        
10 Norayr Havluciyan Aksf 5 2 4 1 32 4 3 6 3 1 1 0 0 4 3 24 13 37 32        
11 Ove Svensson Vargöns PK 3 2 5 1 47 2 2 5 1 4 2 0 0 5 4 24 12 36 47        
12 Magnus Svensson GPSSK 4 1 2 1 15 3 3 4 3 1 1 4 2 6 1 24 12 36 15        
 
 
                              
 Klass C2                             
1 Helena Linell Vårgårda Psk 6 2 5 1 43 4 3 6 3 6 2 6 2 6 5 39 18 57 43 S       
2 Maria Berjaoui MSF 6 2 4 1 34 4 3 5 2 5 2 5 2 6 5 35 17 52 34        
3 Liz-Marie Jern GPIF 5 2 5 1 42 5 3 6 2 4 2 5 2 5 4 35 16 51 42        
4 Håkan Svärd Sollebrunns Pk 6 1 3 1 26 4 3 4 2 5 2 6 2 6 5 34 16 50 26        
5 Glenn Schultz FOK Borås 6 2 6 1 49 6 3 6 3 2 1 3 2 4 3 33 15 48 49        
6 Ulf Mortensen Aksf 6 2 5 1 47 4 2 2 2 6 2 3 2 5 4 31 15 46 47        
7 Markku Glans Sollebrunns Pk 4 1 5 1 43 2 2 5 3 4 2 3 2 6 5 29 16 45 43        
8 Mikael Klingzell Sollebrunns Pk 6 2 5 1 38 2 1 6 3 2 2 3 2 5 4 29 15 44 38        
9 Johan Feldtman Vargöns PK 4 1 5 1 28 4 3 5 2 15 0 0 1 1 2 34 10 44 28        
10 Freda Peterson BAS 5 1 4 1 32 3 2 4 2 4 2 5 2 4 3 29 13 42 32        
11 Mikhael Salame Vargöns PK 5 2 3 1 25 4 2 4 2 3 2 2 1 6 5 27 15 42 25        
12 Johan Sjölund Aksf 2 1 4 1 35 3 3 2 2 5 2 3 1 3 2 22 12 34 35        
13 Henrik Heljestrand Aksf 3 1 0 0 0 0 0 2 2 5 2 5 2 4 3 19 10 29 0        
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 



Seriefält 2 av 4     7 mars 2015 Alingsås 
 
 Klass C3                             
1 Torben Rundqvists Vårgårda Psk 6 2 6 1 56 6 3 6 3 6 2 6 2 6 5 42 18 60 56 S       
2 Åke Nordin FOK Borås 6 2 6 1 58 5 3 6 3 6 2 6 2 6 5 41 18 59 58 S       
3 Peter Hjortstam Aksf 6 2 6 1 53 5 3 6 3 6 2 6 2 6 5 41 18 59 53 S       
4 Anders Norgren Grästorps Psk 6 2 6 1 52 5 3 6 3 5 2 6 2 6 5 40 18 58 52 S       
5 Bengt Dahl Volvo Pk 6 2 6 1 46 5 3 5 2 6 2 6 2 6 5 40 17 57 46 S       
6 Joe Furborg FOK Borås 6 2 4 1 36 5 3 6 3 5 2 6 2 6 5 38 18 56 36 B       
7 Eric Svanberg Södra Dals PSF 4 1 6 1 54 5 3 4 3 6 2 6 2 6 5 37 17 54 54 B      
8 Henrik Särhag Grästorps Psk 6 2 6 1 52 3 3 5 3 4 2 6 2 6 5 36 18 54 52 B       
9 Caj Wessand FOK Borås 6 2 5 1 47 4 2 5 3 6 2 5 2 6 5 37 17 54 47 B       
10 Jörgen Steiner Volvo Pk 6 1 6 1 52 5 3 3 3 5 2 5 2 6 5 36 17 53 52 B       
11 Tony Forslund Volvo Pk 6 2 4 1 36 4 2 6 3 5 2 5 2 6 5 36 17 53 36 B       
12 Per Hansson FOK Borås 5 1 4 1 36 5 3 6 3 5 2 6 2 5 4 36 16 52 36        
13 Roger Axelsson Roasjö SKF 4 2 6 1 50 4 3 5 3 3 2 5 2 6 5 33 18 51 50        
14 Albin Prelog Vårgårda Psk 6 1 5 1 45 6 3 5 2 5 2 6 2 4 3 37 14 51 45        
15 Christer Jern GPIF 3 2 6 1 49 5 3 6 3 6 2 5 2 3 3 34 16 50 49        
16 Kent Halvardsson Volvo Pk 6 2 5 1 42 3 1 5 2 6 2 6 2 5 4 36 14 50 42        
17 Karl Hansson Sollebrunns Pk 5 2 2 1 15 3 2 5 3 3 2 6 2 5 5 29 17 46 15        
                              
 Klass VÄ                             
1 Ragnar Nielsen Södra Dals PSF 5 2 6 1 48 5 3 5 2 5 2 6 2 5 4 37 16 53 48 B      
2 Göran Ragnarsson FOK Borås 6 1 5 1 41 6 3 6 3 5 2 5 2 5 3 38 15 53 41 B       
3 Lars Larsson FOK Borås 6 1 0 0 0 3 1 2 1 5 2 3 1 4 3 23 9 32 0        
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
                              



Seriefält 2 av 4     7 mars 2015 Alingsås 
 
 Klass A1                             
1 Jonathan Dahlin Skepplanda SF 6 2 3 1 24 5 3 4 3 5 2 5 2 6 5 34 18 52 24 B       
2 Norayr Havluciyan Aksf 6 2 5 1 41 4 3 5 3 3 2 5 2 5 4 33 17 50 41 B       
3 Stefan Olsson Vargöns PK 5 2 3 1 25 4 3 3 3 3 2 5 2 4 3 27 16 43 25        
4 Ove Svensson Vargöns PK 5 1 0 0 2 2 5 3 6 3 5 2 6 5  20 23 43 2        
5 Andreas Kullberg Aksf 5 2 2 1 16 4 3 2 1 2 2 4 2 6 5 25 16 41 16        
6 Jens Pilhede BAS 6 1 3 1 26 4 3 3 3 3 2 2 1 3 2 24 13 37 26        
7 Leo Forsberg Aksf 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 1 1 1 2 1 3 3 7 6 13 0        
 
                              
 Klass A2                             
1 Johan Feldtman Vargöns PK 4 1 5 1 42 4 3 6 3 4 2 3 2 2 2 28 14 42 42        
2 Johan Sjölund Aksf 4 2 1 1 7 2 2 5 3 4 2 5 2 5 4 26 16 42 7        
3 Freda Peterson BAS 5 2 4 1 33 1 1 6 3 1 1 4 2 5 4 26 14 40 33        
4 Liz-Marie Jern GPIF 4 1 3 1 25 3 2 6 3 6 2 3 2 2 1 27 12 39 25        
5 Joan Granberg Aksf 2 1 3 1 18 3 3 4 2 2 1 2 1 6 5 22 14 36 18        
6 Mikhael Salame Vargöns PK 4 1 0 0 0 3 3 2 1 0 0 4 2 3 2 16 9 25 0        
7 Henrik Heljestrand Aksf 6 1 0 0 0 1 1 1 1 0 0 2 2 5 3 15 8 23 0        
                            
 Klass A3                             
1 Torben Rundqvists Vårgårda Psk 6 2 6 1 55 5 3 6 3 6 2 6 2 6 5 41 18 59 55 S       
2 Tony Forslund Volvo Pk 6 2 6 1 54 5 2 6 3 6 2 5 2 6 5 40 17 57 54 S       
3 Anders Norgren Grästorps Psk 6 2 5 1 45 5 3 5 3 6 2 6 2 6 5 39 18 57 45 S       
4 Bengt Dahl Volvo Pk 5 1 6 1 52 6 3 6 3 5 2 6 2 5 4 39 16 55 52 B       
5 Åke Nordin FOK Borås 5 2 6 1 47 5 3 5 3 4 2 6 2 6 5 37 18 55 47 B       
6 Henrik Särhag Grästorps Psk 6 2 6 1 57 4 3 6 3 4 2 4 2 6 5 36 18 54 57 B       
7 Per Hansson FOK Borås 5 1 4 1 38 6 3 6 3 4 2 6 2 6 5 37 17 54 38 B       
8 Eric Svanberg Södra Dals PSF 6 2 5 1 49 5 3 6 3 4 2 6 2 3 3 35 16 51 49 B      
9 Caj Wessand FOK Borås 5 2 5 1 37 3 2 6 3 4 2 5 2 6 5 34 17 51 37 B       
10 Roger Axelsson Roasjö SKF 6 2 5 1 46 4 3 4 2 6 2 5 2 4 4 34 16 50 46 B       
11 Ragnar Nielsen Södra Dals PSF 5 2 4 1 34 4 3 6 3 3 2 4 2 6 5 32 18 50 34 B  
12 Per Ingloff FOK Borås 6 2 4 1 23 4 3 5 3 3 2 6 2 5 4 33 17 50 23 B       
13 Joe Furborg FOK Borås 5 2 6 1 47 3 2 5 3 5 2 6 2 4 3 34 15 49 47        
14 Peter Hjortstam Aksf 5 2 3 1 27 4 3 4 3 5 2 6 2 5 4 32 17 49 27        
15 Jörgen Steiner Volvo Pk 6 2 3 1 24 3 3 6 3 5 2 3 2 4 3 30 16 46 24        
16 Richard Olsson Aksf 4 2 4 1 37 2 2 5 2 3 1 5 2 6 5 29 15 44 37        
17 Karl Hansson Sollebrunns Pk 3 1 3 1 26 3 2 5 3 4 2 6 2 4 4 28 15 43 26        
18 Christer Jern GPIF 5 2 3 1 23 4 3 4 1 5 2 1 1 6 5 28 15 43 23        
19 Albin Prelog Vårgårda Psk 3 1 1 1 7 2 2 4 2 3 2 5 2 4 1 22 11 33 7        
20 Kent Halvardsson Volvo Pk 2 1 0 0 0 3 2 5 3 1 1 2 1 5 4 18 12 30 0        



Seriefält 2 av 4     7 mars 2015 Alingsås 
 
                              
 Klass R1                             
1 Jonathan Dahlin Skepplanda SF 4 2 4 1 32 3 2 6 3 6 2 5 2 6 5 34 17 51 32 B       
2 Norayr Havluciyan Aksf 3 1 3 1 25 3 2 5 2 3 2 4 2 5 4 26 14 40 25        
3 Ove Svensson Vargöns PK 5 1 3 1 24 3 2 3 2 4 2 3 1 5 4 26 13 39 24        
4 Kristian Gunnarsson Aksf 6 2 2 1 16 2 2 1 1 2 2 4 2 5 4 22 14 36 16        
5 Jens Björnsson GPSSK 3 1 3 1 21 4 3 2 1 1 1 2 2 3 3 18 12 30 21        
                              
 Klass R2                             
1 Johan Feldtman Vargöns PK 6 2 5 1 39 3 2 5 2 5 2 4 2 5 4 33 15 48 39        
2 Mikhael Salame Vargöns PK 5 2 4 1 34 4 3  3 5 2 6 2 6 5 30 18 48 34        
3 Mikael Klingzell Sollebrunns Pk 4 1 4 1 34 3 3 4 2 3 1 2 2 4 3 24 13 37 34        
4 Håkan Svärd Sollebrunns Pk 3 1 1 1 8 4 2 4 1 3 2 5 2 1 1 21 10 31 8        
5 Markku Glans Sollebrunns Pk 1 1 0 0 0 4 2 4 2 3 2 4 2 3 2 19 11 30 0        
6 Erik Joutsen Vårgårda Psk 5 1 1 1 7 2 2 4 1 3 1 3 2 2 1 20 9 29 7        
7 Joan Granberg Aksf 0 0 2 1 18 2 2 2 2 1 1 3 2 4 3 14 11 25 18        
                              
                              
 Klass R3                             
1 Torben Rundqvists Vårgårda Psk 6 2 6 1 52 5 3 6 3 6 2 6 2 6 5 41 18 59 52 S       
2 Anders Norgren Grästorps Psk 6 2 5 1 41 5 3 6 3 6 2 6 2 6 5 40 18 58 41 S       
3 Tony Forslund Volvo Pk 6 2 5 1 42 4 3 6 3 6 2 6 2 6 5 39 18 57 42 B       
4 Peter Hjortstam Aksf 5 2 6 1 53 5 2 4 3 6 2 6 2 6 5 38 17 55 53 B       
5 Bengt Dahl Volvo Pk 6 2 5 1 45 3 1 6 3 6 2 6 2 5 4 37 15 52 45 B       
6 Jörgen Steiner Volvo Pk 6 2 6 1 50 4 3 3 2 4 2 5 2 6 5 34 17 51 50 B       
7 Henrik Särhag Grästorps Psk 5 1 4 1 35 3 3 4 3 5 2 5 2 6 5 32 17 49 35        
8 Eric Svanberg Södra Dals PSF 6 2 2 1 16 5 3 5 2 2 2 6 2 6 5 32 17 49 16       
9 Kent Halvardsson Volvo Pk 6 2 5 1 42 4 2 6 3 3 1 4 1 4 3 32 13 45 42        
10 Albin Prelog Vårgårda Psk 4 1 4 1 31 2 2 5 2 5 2 4 2 4 3 28 13 41 31        
11 Karl Hansson Sollebrunns Pk 1 1 4 1 31 1 1 0 0 2 2 5 2 4 4 17 11 28 31        
 


